
Member
Deadline to submit AFR and
Supplemental Workpapers

TVMDL Friday, September 29, 2023

SSC Friday, September 29, 2023

TTI Monday, October 2, 2023

TAMIU Tuesday, October 3, 2023

TSU Wednesday, October 4, 2023

TAMUT Thursday, October 5, 2023

PVAMU Friday, October 6, 2023

TFS Friday, October 6, 2023

TAMUG Monday, October 9, 2023

WTAMU Tuesday, October 10, 2023

TAMUCT Wednesday, October 11, 2023

TAMUCC Thursday, October 12, 2023

TAMUC Friday, October 13, 2023

TEES Friday, October 13, 2023

TAMUK Monday, October 16, 2023

TDEM Tuesday, October 17, 2023

TAMUSA Tuesday, October 17, 2023

TEEX Wednesday, October 18, 2023

AgriLife Extension Thursday, October 19, 2023

AgriLife Research Thursday, October 19, 2023

TAMRF Friday, October 20, 2023

HSC Friday, October 20, 2023

TAMU Monday, October 23, 2023

System Office Friday, October 27, 2023

Annual Financial Report Submission Deadlines
FY 2023

Monday, September 25, 2023
Intra-System Confirmations Due

(Pass-Thru and Due To/From Transfer Worksheets)

8/4/2023
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